Site Plan Application — Planning Board of Adjustment

Must be submitted ten (10) days prior to Planning Board meeting

Name: T;_bbr\ M CDKL &*7/ Case#

Address: oD '—2\?_ K. (—/-L(&_ A Date:
Veamcsmoete NI 067734

Phone #: Cell # 73;) : (p g5 © %6\5
Application: (2 original copies notarized, pg. 3 - 21 total sets) # submitted
Each Application (21 sets) must include a Copy of the Zoning Denial Letter (if you received a denial} # submitted
Proof of Service (2 copies notarized, pg. 5 - include w/above) # submitted
Copy of Notice to Adjoining Property Owners, pg. 4 - include w/above # submitted
Certified list of Property Owners (include with originals) # submitted
Available from the Tax Assessor, includes total properties & Utilities submitte
A Certification of taxes being paid (include w/total sets) 4 submitted
This certification is available from the Tax Collector RS
A Copy of a Survey (less than 3 years old - 21 total sets) # submitted
Architectural Plans (include w/packet - 21 total sets) # submitted
Plot Plans {include w/packet - 21 total sets) Note: plot plans # submitted to include all setbacks, sidelines, G ErIEEd
both existing and proposed as well as all accessories {Sheds, Pools, Decks, Fencing, Driveways, Garages, etc). submitte
Affidavit of Publication (Star Ledger 973-392-4104 1 Asbury Park Press 732-643-3661) g
Must be submitted ten (10) days prior to Planning Board meeting HEURINIES
Certification Mail Retumn Receipts (PS Form 3800, June 2002) # submitted

Application Fees — as per Fee Schedule worksheet

CHECK NON-REFUNDABLE FEES CHECK # AMOUNT $

CHECK ESCROW ' CHECK # AMOUNT $
(UNUSED FEES ARE REFUNDABLE)

IS APPLICATION COMPLETE? YES [ Ino [ JoatE

APPLICANT’S SIGNATURE:
PLANNING BOARD SECRETARY OR DESIGNEE: ~ COMPLETE
DATE INCOMPLETE
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CASE #

FEE (PAID):  § DATE (OF ACTION):
THIS SECTION ABOVE IS FOR PLANNING BOARD USE ONLY

Keansburg Planning Board of Adjustment - Statement & Variance
Sheets - pgs. 2 &3

1.1 (we), A A C bl LE Lll , The Applicant(s) Herein, whose Address is,

J i .
o3 rﬁi\fdi{__ A NE- | }L ERNSBLUE L= A o1 T&‘-’ __, am the Qwner(s) [] int:

Prospective Purchaser(s)[ ]int: of property located on, and designated as
Block: ‘ (5 and Lot ' | on the Official Keansburg Tax Map.
2. Said propertyisina ﬂf ZONE, and is (Size) and has the following

JEE . = b
Structures on the property: 'J\(lf-l: FeENLE SRRV DIMLe +he PREDER TL/
I

3. Request is Hereby made for permission To: (Indicate type(s) of structure(s) and use thereof:

“%‘;pma‘a Ey 1oTiNle  nRE  FENCE N/EFF Yinyl FEnCE o) 3/«-,' of THE
1 7 : 7

Beeewbobd  ANE . SipE  of THE HOovsE . The gemmns>er  8F THE HousE WwiTH
Ner \/M&L)’ Fep

4.The proposed structure or use is contrary to the Zoning/Development regulations of Keansburg.

5. The foliowing is contrary to the Development Ordinance: list & detail all Variances to be sought.

< 7
l'ﬁo[:aeﬂgb v TH TrokTaks o AT LEAST (JJ iK{peDYED INTERSIETING Dublit

StReeTs  SHa Eoupl ikl HhE RequittneNT® of PREALEARTS

Ne Fence ce WAL Spikl BE  ERECTED 1IN "H\E ST TRIANLIE AFFEETING Ih &
PeoperTy -

A Cence op wiart peeaHes vupgr this SiBsceliong Shatl Goupd) it A MimimYR SiTBRE
Details and Variances can be obtaine_d/mm the Zoning Denial Letter which must be included in packet of C!S l_) FEET,

6. Is the entire tract of land, Block. JIS™ Lot ) ( intended to be used? [ ] YES H/Nﬁ

7. Has the property been separated from an adjoining parcel? [ ] YES [‘/]46, if so when

If YES, has The Planning Board approved the subdivision, Date:
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Statement & Variance Sheet - Continued:

8. Has there been any previous appeal involving this parcel/premises? [ ] YES [v]ﬁ) int:

If so, state date of filing: List all the details and results of the Appeal.

9. By filing this application does the applicant (s) waive any and all rights gained previously

10. Are there any open construction permits, permit fees, code violations, or court case that may with due cause prevent the

Planning Board from hearing this application? [ ] YES [-AO

If Yes, List details:

11. Attached hereto and made part thereof are all of the required 21 sets (packets) as detailed within the Checklist page (pg.1),
including 21 sets of drawings, DRA WN TO SCALE, and containing all of the necessary measurements (setbacks, elevations, lot &
structure square footage), and all structures and accessories (decks, garages, sheds, pools, fences, driveways, sidewalks, walks,

patios, etc.) that are installed or within the confines of said property and are part and parcel of this application.

12. Check or Money Order for the Escrow (refundable balance) amount listed $

I (we), the undersigned, being duly sworn according to law upon my oath do depose and state that all of the statements

contained herein are based?mvjwn knowledge and are true and correct.
Signed: _;Q e Date: ! /.1 /&5—

[~
<)

* If the apg?igm)s NOT the owner of the property herein, the owner must sign the following consent

* The foregoing application is hereby consentedthis____ Dayof 20

Owner's Signature': J ¢ O ™ ()C} /bd\ Date: l/f/25

( J

s.__,/

ah

o
Sworn to and subscribed befare me on this. Day of (Mcrnlh()\h nLL(lM 200 (&. _)_

Notary Signature: /b{{{,i/l M
l q .2,5

Date:

Twao (2) application packets Must have raised Seal

Seal
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KEANSBURG PLANNING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

Goorpin s Hatfrrran cquncrinel Boldioag

25 Chyreh Ltreet

Wl l\" )l“g Keansturg, M} 07734

kathy Buigess, Planming 8oard Secrerary

732 397-0215 ext220

In the matter of Appeal: 43 [agx Ave K coanopufe NI 0713

A E g™ {"':;? g
T& & { arp  PAF R 1 spng o
(Property owner within: 200 feet)

Sl

at 7:0C PM in the Caunal Chamibers of the Munitipaf Euliding, 19 Chu«:h Shieet, Kmhl.gm i

anneal,

fau ar yours 3geot or attormney areg priviteged Lo avtend said hearing and may presenr.w;andzaﬁ"

o the gramning of the relief snught e the perltion, The apalication and reloted documents srg-'m\ﬂlrsin'-'

sunidpal Cerk and sre avafiabie far ~2aeve and incpeclion,
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Keansburg Planning Board of Adjustment
Borough of Keansburg, Monmouth County, New Jersey

in the Matter of the application of:

PROOF OF SERVICE

County of Monmouth
State of New Jersey

| , being duly sworn on my QOath, Depose and say: | am the owner, Applicant,

Agent, of Applicant

That at the date herein after stated | served a Notice of which the annexed is a true Copy, upon
the following property owners each of whose property is within Two Hundred Feet of the
property of the Applicant to be affected in this matter, in the manner following, that is to say:

A. Personally, by handing such a true copy to said property owners, being residents of the Borough
of Keansburg as follows: {Attachment)

B. By mailing via registered mail, such a true copy to the last known address of the property
owners, as shown by the most recent Tax list of said Borough, said persons being non-residents of
said Borough, as follows: (Attachment)

C. One legal notice to be placed in one of the approved papers of the Borough - The Star Ledger
(973-392-4104) or The Asbury Park Press (732-643-3661). An affidavit of Publication, along with an
actual copy of the publication must be filed with the Planning Board Secretary.

Sworn to and subscribed hefore me on this Q Day of (Month 204'5_

Notary Signature: ’ \-/ %7

e l/ 1 7015

Two application packets. Must have raised a raised Seal

KIMBERLY A. JONES
Commission # 50068572
Notary Public, State of New Jersey
My Commission Expires
September 25, 2027

Seal
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Borough of Keansburg
George E. Kauffmann Municipal Building
29 Church St. Keansburg, NJ 07734

S A ,_b G Phone - 732-787-0215 ext. 220
// gansiugg

Fax -732-787-0787
. Construction Department
G : Fax #732-787-3699

CERTIFICATION OF TAXES

BLOCK I l ( ) LOT | |
PROPERTY LOCATION: 0/?5 péu/k Av&_ %{"Qﬂ Sb M V/gr’ -

The Status of Property taxes at the above location are as follows:

—————

- loyrs e My ot —

Should any additional information or an update be required; please utilize the above contact
numbers. l g, g)f-
Date: /QJ/ p\ MLA

i is i i tely reflects
. | verify that this information accura
homeas B Cusicl, TC Tox Collector municipal tax records.

Tax Collector
Keansburc};\ Borough
Monmouth County




OFFICE OF THE TAX ASSESSOR

Date: 01/08/2025

In compliance with Municipal Land Use Law, New Jersey Statutes Annotated 40A:55D-
12, the attached list is certified to be a list of those property owners within 200 feet of the

following:

Block 115

Lots 11

Qualifier

These Companies must be notified in addition to the Property Owners:

NJ Natural Gas Company
1415 Wyckoff Road

Wall, New Jersey 07719

Jersey Central Power & Light

One River Centre

331 Newman Springs Road, Bldg. 3
Red Bank, NJ 07701

Keansburg Board of Fire Commissioners
29 Church Street

Keansburg, NJ 07734

If property is located on a County Road:

Cablevision Raritan Valley

275 Centennial Avenue CN 6805
Piscataway, NJ 08855
Attn.: Construction Department

Keansburg Water & Sewer
29 Church Street

Keansburg, NJ 07734

Verizon
540 Broad Street
Newark, NJ 07102

Monmouth County Planning Board
Hall of Records Annex
Freehold, NJ 07728

IF PROPERTY IS LOCATED NEAR A SURROUNDING TOWN PLEASE CHECK WITH

THEM FOR OWNER INFORMATION.

Alex J Worth
Tax Assessor

HOSSISSVY XVL

G207 8 0 NV
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Block/Lot
1323-114-14

1323-114-15

1323-114-17.01
1323-114-17.02

1323-120-1
1323-120-3
1323-120-4
1323-120-22
1323-120-6
1323-120-7
1323-120-8
1323-120-9
1323-120-10
1323-120-12
1323-120-17
1323-120-18
1323-120-19
1323-120-20
1323-114-16
1323-115-9
1323-115-11
1323-115-13
1323-115-15
1323-115-1

1323-115-4.01
1323-115-4.02

1323-115-5
1323-114-2
1323-114-3
1323-114-4
1323-114-6
1323-114-7
1323-114-8

Owners

JD PROPERTY BROTHERS LLC
BURBANK EDWARD

SENZA CAPITAL LLC

DAK DEVELOPERS LLC

AIRA ASSOCIATES A N.J. PARTNERSHIP
AIRA ASSOCIATES A N.J. PARTNERSHIP
AIRA ASSOCIATES A N.J.PARTNERSHIP
SZUCS JULIANNA

MURACCHIOLI EMILIO

MCGUIRE PATRICIA ANNE & PATRICK M
MACANDREW AUDREY

CONTI RICHARD

SALFARLIE ASHLEY

DANIELS DOUG & ABRAMS ANN
CORAGGIO JOANNA RENE

CANDIDO JOYCE & GIOVANNIELLO M.
ANDINO JANICE

LOPES SABRINA F

CKN CO-OP LLC

PORZELT CHRISTINE & RAYMOND
CICCONE GLORIAJ

KOWALEWSKI CANDICE A

BIELINSKI KIMBERLY & HOLMES ADRIAN
RUBAN ROLAND & DONNA

CUSICK KATHLEEN

ROPPOLO MARIO & ELIZABETH
CARSON BRIAN & MICHELLE M

VELEZ HAYDEE

ONE KEANSBURG LLC

GERSHI SHARON

PENA ALEX

MORRIS DARYL

ONTHESHORE LLC

Mailing Address

1009 HARRIS AVENUE
158 CONCORD AVENUE
204 MAIN ST

18 OAKLAND CT

6 VANDERBILT CT

6 VANDERBILT CT

6 VANDERBILT CT

17 LEOLA AVE.

20 PARK AVENUE

22 PARK AVE.

26 PARK AVE.

30 PARK AVE

312 CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE
6 CLOVERLEAF DRIVE

43 LEOLA AVE.

37 LEOLA AVENUE

33 LEOLA AVENUE

29 LEOLA AVE.

PO BOX 815

31 PARK AVE.

23 PARK AVE.

50 BEECHWOOD AVE

38 BEECHWOQOD AVE
128 LAWRENCE AVENUE
45 BRIARWOOD AVE

43 BRIARWOOD AVENUE
49 BRIARWOOD AVE
124 BEACHWAY AVENUE
9 HILLSIDE AVENUE
1727 EAST 35TH STREET
187 MORNINGSIDE AVE
53 BEECHWOOD AVE
394 HOOVER AVE APT 182

UNION BEACH NIJ
LEONARDO NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
MATAWAN NIJ
OLD BRIDGE NJ
OLD BRIDGE NIJ
OLD BRIDGE NIJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
MORGANVILLE NIJ
MARLBORO NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NIJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEYPORT NJ
KEANSBURG NI
KEANSBURG NI
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NI
KEANSBURG NIJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NI
CLARK NJ
BROOKLYN NY
UNION BEACH NI
KEANSBURG NIJ
BLOOMFIELD NJ

07735
07737
07734
07747
08857
08857
08857
07734
07734
07734
07734
07734
07751
07746
07734
07734
07734
07734
07735
07734
07734
07734
07734
07734
07734
07734
07734
07734

07066

11234
07735

07734

07003



1323-114-9
1323-114-10
1323-115-6
1323-115-7
1323-115-8
1323-115-16
1323-115-12
1323-115-10
1323-120-21
1323-114-13
1323-120-5
1323-114-18
1323-115-14
1323-114-11

BENITEZ CHRISTOPHER
EHLERS MARY C

HOSEY RICHARD J.& ROBIN K.
SZELES ANN MARIE
ESPINOSA WENDY A

SD OF NJ LLC

REDNER ROLAND C & MARY E
KOUSOURIS PETER
MCMAHON RAYMOND

RAS PROPERTIES INC

CASALE RITA

CKN CO-OP LLC

RECCHIA DOMENIC M JR & KIMBERLY A
AMORINO CODY & ILANA

11 PARK AVE

716 PALMER AVENUE
53 BRIARWOOD AVE
37 PARK AVENUE

35 PARK AVE

611 WILDWOOD RD
56 BEECHWOOD AVE
29 PARK AVE.

23 LEOLA AVE

43 HERON ROAD

10 PARK AVE. APT. 1
P.O.BOX 815

498 AVENUE Y

177 E BLACKJACK BRANCH WY

KEANSBURG NJ
MIDDLETOWN NI/
KEANSBURG N
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
ALLENHURST NJ
KEANSBURG NJ
KEANSBURG N/
KEANSBURG NJ
MIDDLETOWN NJ
KEANSBURG NJ

KEYPORT NJ

BROOKLYN NY
STJOHNS FL

07734
07748
07734
07734
07734
07711
07734
07734
07734
07748
07734
07735
11233

32259



