# Site Plan Application – Planning Board of Adjustment

### Must be submitted ten (10) days prior to Planning Board meeting

Name: Jason M. CORLEY	Case#											
Address: 23 PARK AVE.	Date:											
KEANSBURG NJ 07734	9 ·											
Phone #:	Cell #	733 . (	685 6	303								
Application: (2 original copies notarized, pg. 3 - 21 total sets)				# submitted								
Each Application (21 sets) must include a Copy of the Zoning Denial Letter (if		# submitted										
Proof of Service (2 copies notarized, pg. 5 - include w/above)		# submitted										
Copy of Notice to Adjoining Property Owners, pg. 4 - include w/above				# submitted								
Certified list of Property Owners (include with originals)  Available from the Tax Assessor, includes total properties & Utilities	·	# submitted										
A Certification of taxes being paid (include w/total sets)  This certification is available from the Tax Collector												
A Copy of a Survey (less than 3 years old - 21 total sets)		# submitted										
Architectural Plans (include w/packet - 21 total sets)				# submitted								
Plot Plans (include w/packet - 21 total sets) Note: plot plans # submitted to include all setbacks, sidelines, both existing and proposed as well as all accessories (Sheds, Pools, Decks, Fencing, Driveways, Garages, etc.).												
Affidavit of Publication (Star Ledger 973-392-4104   Asbury Park Press 732-64 Must be submitted ten (10) days prior to Planning Board meeting	:=	# submitted										
Certification Mail Return Receipts (PS Form 3800, June 2002)		05		# submitted								
Application Fees – as per Fee Schedule worksheet												
CHECK NON-REFUNDABLE FEES CHECK #	AMOUNT \$											
CHECK ESCROW CHECK #	AMOUNT \$	9										
IS APPLICATION COMPLETE? YES NO		DATE										
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE:			8									
PLANNING BOARD SECRETARY OR DESIGNEE: COMPLETE INCOMPLETE												

	CASE #	
FEE (PAID):	\$ DATE (OF ACTION):	
	lanning Board of Adjustment - Statement & Variance	
Sheets - pgs.	The Applicant(s) Herein, whose Address is,	
	AVE- KEAKSBURG KJ DT734 am the Owner(s) [] int:	
Prospective Purchaser	(s) [ ] int:of property located on, and designated as	
	on the Official Keansburg Tax Map.	
2. Said property is in a Structures on the prop	PET ZONE, and is (Size) and has the following wire Fence Sorrounding the Property	
REPLACE EX	The Remainder of the House with the view of the contrary to the Zoning/Development regulations of Keansburg.	/ Fe
	ntrary to the Development Ordinance: list & detail all Variances to be sought.	
PROPERTIES	WITH FRONTALE ON AT LEAST (2) IMPROVED INTERSECTING PUBLIC	
STREETS ST No FENCE O	HALL COMPY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF PARAGRAPTIS OF WALL SHALL BE ERECTED IN THE SIGHT TRIANGLE AFFECTING THE	-
PROPERTY.		
	VALL DEPM. HED UNDER this SUBSCETTON SHALL COMPY WITH A MINIMUN STEET.	3 ACF
	of land, Block. 115 Lot: 11 intended to be used? [ ] YES [ ] NO	
7. Has the property b	peen separated from an adjoining parcel? [ ] YES [, ] NO, if so when	
If YES, has The Plann	ing Board approved the subdivision,Date:	

# Statement & Variance Sheet - Continued:

8. Has there been any previous appeal involving this parcel/premises? [ ] YES [ NO int:
If so, state date of filing: List all the details and results of the Appeal.
9. By filing this application does the applicant (s) waive any and all rights gained previously
10. Are there any open construction permits, permit fees, code violations, or court case that may with due cause prevent the
Planning Board from hearing this application? [ ] YES [ NO
If Yes, List details:
11. Attached hereto and made part thereof are all of the required 21 sets (packets) as detailed within the Checklist page (pg. including 21 sets of drawings, DRA WN TO SCALE, and containing all of the necessary measurements (setbacks, elevations, lo structure square footage), and all structures and accessories (decks, garages, sheds, pools, fences, driveways, sidewalks, wall patios, etc.) that are installed or within the confines of said property and are part and parcel of this application.  12. Check or Money Order for the Escrow (refundable balance) amount listed \$
I (we), the undersigned, being duly sworn according to law upon my oath do depose and state that all of the statements contained herein are based on my own knowledge and are true and correct.  Signed:  Date:
* If the applicant is NOT the owner of the property herein, the owner must sign the following consent
* The foregoing application is hereby consented this Day of 20
Owner's Signature:
Sworn to and subscribed before me on this.  Day of (Month) Linuary  20. 25  Notary Signature: Mbuly agree  Date: 19725
Two (2) application packets Must have raised Seal
Seal

Page 3

# KEANSBURG PLANNING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT



George F. Kauffmann Municipal Building 29 Church Street Keansburg, NJ 07734

Kathy Burgess, Planning Board Secretary 732-797-0215 ext220

# Keansburg Planning Board of Adjustment Borough of Keansburg, Monmouth County, New Jersey

In the Matter of the application of:  PROOF OF SERVICE
County of Monmouth State of New Jersey
l, being duly sworn on my Oath, Depose and say: I am the owner, Applicant,
Agent, of Applicant
That at the date herein after stated I served a Notice of which the annexed is a true Copy, upo the following property owners each of whose property is within Two Hundred Feet of the property of the Applicant to be affected in this matter, in the manner following, that is to say:
A. Personally, by handing such a true copy to said property owners, being residents of the Borough of Keansburg as follows: (Attachment)
B. By mailing via registered mail, such a true copy to the last known address of the property owners, as shown by the most recent Tax list of said Borough, said persons being non-residents of said Borough, as follows: (Attachment)
C. One legal notice to be placed in one of the approved papers of the Borough - The Star Ledger (973-392-4104) or The Asbury Park Press (732-643-3661). An affidavit of Publication, along with an actual copy of the publication must be filed with the Planning Board Secretary.
Sworn to and subscribed before me on this Day of (Month) 2025
Notary Signature: Demberly alfres
Date: 1/9/25
Two application packets. Must have raised a raised Seal
Seal  KIMBERLY A. JONES Commission # 50068572 Notary Public, State of New Jersey My Commission Expires September 25, 2027

### **Borough of Keansburg**



George E. Kauffmann Municipal Building 29 Church St. Keansburg, NJ 07734 Phone - 732-787-0215 ext. 220 Fax -732-787-0787

Construction Department Fax # 732-787-3699

> Tax Collector Keansburg Borough Monmouth County

BLOCK 16 LOT CERTIFICATION OF TAXES
BLOCK TTO LOT
PROPERTY LOCATION: 33 Park Ave, Klansburg.
The Status of Property taxes at the above location are as follows:
- Tayes are current -
Should any additional information or an update be required; please utilize the above contact numbers.  Date: 1-8-25  Date: 1-8-25
Thomas P. Cusick, CTC Tax Collector  I verify that this information accurately reflects

#### OFFICE OF THE TAX ASSESSOR

Date: 01/08/2025

In compliance with Municipal Land Use Law, New Jersey Statutes Annotated 40A:55D-12, the attached list is certified to be a list of those property owners within 200 feet of the following:

Block 115

Lots 11

Qualifier

These Companies must be notified in addition to the Property Owners:

NJ Natural Gas Company

1415 Wyckoff Road Wall, New Jersey

07719

Cablevision Raritan Valley

275 Centennial Avenue CN 6805

Piscataway, NJ

08855

Attn.: Construction Department

Jersey Central Power & Light

One River Centre

331 Newman Springs Road, Bldg. 3

Red Bank, NJ

07701

Keansburg Water & Sewer

29 Church Street

Keansburg, NJ

07734

Keansburg Board of Fire Commissioners

29 Church Street

Keansburg, NJ

07734

Verizon

540 Broad Street

Newark, NJ 07102

If property is located on a County Road:

Monmouth County Planning Board

Hall of Records Annex

Freehold, NJ 07728

IF PROPERTY IS LOCATED NEAR A SURROUNDING TOWN PLEASE CHECK WITH THEM FOR OWNER INFORMATION.

Alex J Worth Tax Assessor

**HOSSESSA XAT** 

IVM 08 SOSE

1323-114-8	1323-114-6	1323-114-4	1323-114-3	1323-114-2	1323-115-5	1323-115-4.02	1323-115-4.01	1323-115-1	1323-115-15	1323-115-13	1323-115-11	1323-115-9	1323-114-16	1323-120-20	1323-120-19	1323-120-18	1323-120-17	1323-120-12	1323-120-10	1323-120-9	1323-120-8	1323-120-7	1323-120-6	1323-120-22	1323-120-4	1323-120-3	1323-120-1	1323-114-17.02	1323-114-17.01	1323-114-15	Block/Lot 1323-114-14
ONTHESHORE LLC	PENA ALEX	GERSHI SHARON	ONE KEANSBURG LLC	VELEZ HAYDEE	CARSON BRIAN & MICHELLE M	ROPPOLO MARIO & ELIZABETH	CUSICK KATHLEEN	RUBAN ROLAND & DONNA	BIELINSKI KIMBERLY & HOLMES ADRIAN	KOWALEWSKI CANDICE A	CICCONE GLORIA J	PORZELT CHRISTINE & RAYMOND	CKN CO-OP LLC	LOPES SABRINA F	ANDINO JANICE	CANDIDO JOYCE & GIOVANNIELLO M.	CORAGGIO JOANNA RENE	DANIELS DOUG & ABRAMS ANN	SALFARLIE ASHLEY	CONTI RICHARD	MACANDREW AUDREY	MCGUIRE PATRICIA ANNE & PATRICK M	MURACCHIOLI EMILIO	SZUCS JULIANNA	AIRA ASSOCIATES A N.J.PARTNERSHIP	AIRA ASSOCIATES A N.J. PARTNERSHIP	AIRA ASSOCIATES A N.J. PARTNERSHIP	DAK DEVELOPERS LLC	SENZA CAPITAL LLC	BURBANK EDWARD	<u>Owners</u> JD PROPERTY BROTHERS LLC
53 BEECHWOOD AVE 394 HOOVER AVE APT 182	187 MORNINGSIDE AVE	1727 EAST 35TH STREET	9 HILLSIDE AVENUE	124 BEACHWAY AVENUE	49 BRIARWOOD AVE	43 BRIARWOOD AVENUE	45 BRIARWOOD AVE	128 LAWRENCE AVENUE	38 BEECHWOOD AVE	50 BEECHWOOD AVE	23 PARK AVE.	31 PARK AVE.	PO BOX 815	29 LEOLA AVE.	33 LEOLA AVENUE	37 LEOLA AVENUE	43 LEOLA AVE.	6 CLOVERLEAF DRIVE	312 CONGRESSIONAL DRIVE	30 PARK AVE	26 PARK AVE.	22 PARK AVE.	20 PARK AVENUE	17 LEOLA AVE.	6 VANDERBILT CT	6 VANDERBILT CT	6 VANDERBILT CT	18 OAKLAND CT	204 MAIN ST	158 CONCORD AVENUE	Mailing Address 1009 HARRIS AVENUE
KEANSBURG NJ BLOOMFIELD NJ	UNION BEACH NJ	Z Z Y	CLARK NJ (	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEYPORT NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	MARLBORO NJ	MORGANVILLE NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ		KEANSBURG NJ	OLD BRIDGE NJ	OLD BRIDGE NJ	OLD BRIDGE NJ	MATAWAN NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	LEONARDO NJ	UNION BEACH NJ
07734 07003	07735	11234	07066	07734	07734	07734	07734	07734	07734	07734	07734	07734	07735	07734	07734	07734	07734	07746	07751	07734	07734	07734	07734	07734	08857	08857	08857	07747	07734	07737	07735

1323-114-11	1323-115-14	1323-114-18	1323-120-5	1323-114-13	1323-120-21	1323-115-10	1323-115-12	1323-115-16	1323-115-8	1323-115-7	1323-115-6	1323-114-10	1323-114-9
AMORINO CODY & ILANA	RECCHIA DOMENIC M JR & KIMBERLY A	CKN CO-OP LLC	CASALE RITA	RAS PROPERTIES INC	MCMAHON RAYMOND	KOUSOURIS PETER	REDNER ROLAND C & MARY E	SD OF NJ LLC	ESPINOSA WENDY A	SZELES ANN MARIE	HOSEY RICHARD J.& ROBIN K.	EHLERS MARY C	BENITEZ CHRISTOPHER
177 E BLACKJACK BRANCH WY	498 AVENUE Y	P.O. BOX 815	10 PARK AVE. APT. 1	43 HERON ROAD	23 LEOLA AVE	29 PARK AVE.	56 BEECHWOOD AVE	611 WILDWOOD RD	35 PARK AVE	37 PARK AVENUE	53 BRIARWOOD AVE	716 PALMER AVENUE	11 PARK AVE
ST JOHNS FL	BROOKLYN NY	KEYPORT NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	MIDDLETOWN NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	ALLENHURST NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	KEANSBURG NJ	MIDDLETOWN NJ	KEANSBURG NJ
32259	11233	07735	07734	07748	07734	07734	07734	07711	07734	07734	07734	07748	07734